
PARKS AND RECREATION FEE SCHEDULE 
 

PERMIT FEES 
OUTDOORS 

DESCRIPTION EFFECTIVE 
Aug 1, 2025 

PER 

RENTAL REQUESTING UP TO 10 DATES 
(GRASS FIELDS ONLY) 

 
$50.00 

BLOCK 
(AM/PM) 

CANCELLATION/CHANGE WITH LESS THAN TWO WEEKS; PLUS 2 HOURS 
PERSONNEL FEES WHEN APPLICABLE 

 
$50.00 

BLOCK 
(AM/PM) 

YOUTH FEE PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY RESIDENT 
PARTICIPANT FEE $26.00 PARTICIPANT 

YOUTH FEE NON-RESIDENT PARTICIPANT FEE $34.00 PARTICIPANT 
ADULT FEE PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY RESIDENT 

PARTICIPANT FEE 
 

$40.00 
 

PARTICIPANT 
ADULT FEE NON-RESIDENT PARTICIPANT FEE $52.00 PARTICIPANT 

 
YOUTH SEASONAL FEE 

YOUTH SEASONAL GROUPS REQUESTING 
MORE THAN 10 EVENTS THAT DO NOT MEET 

LEAGUE REQUIREMENTS – GRASS FIELDS 

 
 

$450.00 

TEAM - 
UP TO 15 

PARTICIPANTS 
 

ADULT SEASONAL FEE 
ADULT SEASONAL GROUPS REQUESTING 

MORE THAN 10 EVENTS THAT DO NOTMEET 
LEAGUE REQUIREMENTS – GRASSFIELDS 

 
 

$675.00 

TEAM - 
UP TO 15 

PARTICIPANTS 
ATF PRIME RENTAL 

(PARK) 
ARTIFICIAL TURF RENTAL – WEEKDAYS AFTER 
5 PM AND ALL DAY ON WEEKENDS/HOLIDAYS 

$115.00 HOUR 

ATF NON-PRIME RENTAL 
(PARK) 

ARTIFICIAL TURF RENTAL – BEFORE 5 PM ON 
WEEKDAYS (EXCLUDING HOLIDAYS) 

$100.00 HOUR 

ATF RENTAL 
(KRIEGER COMPLEX) 

ARTIFICIAL TURF RENTAL 
(ALL FIELDS – PRIME/NON) 

$50.00 
 

HOUR 

ATF SCHOOL RENTAL 
(PARK) 

ARTIFICIAL TURF RENTAL – SCHOOL EVENTS 
BEFORE 5 PM ON WEEKDAYS (EXCLUDING 

HOLIDAYS) 

$75.00 HOUR 

ATF RENTAL 
(SCHOOL) 

ARTIFICIAL TURF RENTAL 
MIDDLE SCHOOL LOCATIONS ONLY 

$50.00 HOUR 

STADIUM 
FIELD RENTAL 

RENTAL FEE FOR USE OF 
PWC STADIUM FIELD 

$150.00 BLOCK 
(AM/PM) 

 
SPECIAL EVENT FEE 

NON-TOURNAMENT EVENT WITH 50 OR 
MORE PARTICIPANTS 

 
$200.00 

 
EVENT 

COMMERCIAL 
FIELD RENTAL FEE 

FIELD RENTAL FEE FOR COMMERCIAL FOR- 
PROFIT ACTIVITIES – ALL FIELDS 

$150.00 BLOCK 
(AM/PM) 

COMMERCIAL 
VENDOR FEE 

15% GROSS REVENUE FROM ANY FOR-PROFIT 
VENDOR ACTIVITY SCHEDULED BY PARKS & 

RECREATION 

 
15% 

 
EVENT 

PERMIT FEES 
INDOORS 

   

YOUTH FEE PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY RESIDENT 
PARTICIPANT FEE 

$34.00 PARTICIPANT 

YOUTH FEE NON-RESIDENT PARTICIPANT FEE $42.00 PARTICIPANT 
ADULT FEE PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY RESIDENT 

PARTICIPANT FEE 
$50.00 PARTICIPANT 

ADULT FEE NON-RESIDENT PARTICIPANT FEE $72.00 PARTICIPANT 
CANCELLATION/CHANGE WITH LESS THAN 10 WORKING DAYS; PLUS 2 

HOURS PERSONNEL FEES WHEN APPLICABLE 
 

$50.00 
 

DATE/FACILITY 
RESERVATION FEE RENTAL PROGRAMS REQUESTING ANY 

NUMBER OF EVENTS PER SITE 
$30.00 

 
FACILITY 

 
PERSONNEL FEE 

SUPERVISION – BUILDING ATTENDANT AT 
PWCS SITES FOR DURATION OF PROGRAM 
FOR ACTIVITIES REQUIRING MULTIPLE STAFF 

$35.00 HOUR 

 
PERSONNEL FEE 

CUSTODIAL – DURATION DETERMINED VIA 
PWCS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT & 

EXCESSIVE CLEAN-UP REQ. AT PWCS SITES 

$50.00 HOUR 

PERSONNEL FEE STUDENT TECH FOR DURATION OF PROGRAM 
AT PWCS SITES 

$20.00 HOUR 

 
PWCS RENTAL FEE 

PWCS RENTAL-SUPERVISION & CUSTODIAL 
FOR DURATION OF PROGRAM PLUS 

ADDITIONAL 30 MINUTES TO COMPLETE 
FACILITY INSPECTIONS 

 
$60.00 

 
HOUR 



PARKS AND RECREATION FEE SCHEDULE 
 

PERMIT FEES 
TOURNAMENTS 

ALL TOURNAMENT BOOKINGS ARE NON- 
REFUNDABLE WITHIN TWO WEEKS OF EVENT 

  

TOURNAMENT FEE PWC RECOGNIZED LEAGUE TOURNAMENT 
EVENT 

$50.00 FIELD / COURT 

TOURNAMENT FEE NON-PWC RECOGNIZED LEAGUE 
TOURNAMENT EVENT 

$200.00 FIELD / COURT 

ATF TOURNAMENT 
RENTAL 

(ALL SITES) 

ARTIFICIAL TURF RENTAL – 
TOURNAMENT ACTIVITIES 

(ALL SITES – ANY TIME) 

$115.00 HOUR 

DEPOSIT FEE DEPOSIT DUE WITHIN FIVE DAYS OF 
APPROVAL 

50% FIELD / COURT 

TOURNAMENT 
CANCELLATION 

FIELD/COURT CANCELLATION FEE PLUS LOSS 
OF DEPOSIT (WITH LESS THAN TWO WEEKS 

OUTSIDE OF THE EVENT DATE) 

$50.00 
PLUS 

DEPOSIT 

FIELD / COURT 

 
CHANGE 

CHANGE AFTER PERMIT COMPLETION 
(PLUS 2 HOURS OF PERSONNEL FEES,WHEN 

APPLICABLE) 

 
 

$50.00 

 
 

OCCURANCE 
PERMIT FEES 

OUTDOOR COURTS 
   

COURT RENTAL 
(HOURLY) 

HOURLY COURT RENTAL $10.00 HOURLY 

COURT RENTAL 
(HALF DAY) 

HALF DAY COURT RENTAL 
(PER COURT) 

 
$25.00 

BLOCK 
(AM/PM) 

COURT RENTAL 
(FULL DAY) 

HALF DAY COURT RENTAL 
(PER COURT) 

 
$50.00 

 
DAY 

COURT RENTAL SITE RENTAL 
(ALL COURTS ON SITE) 

 
$500.00 

 
DAY 

ADDT’L SERVICE FEES    

FIELD LIGHTING FEE MUSCO CONTROL-LINK SYSTEMS AND/OR 
LIGHTING REPORT SYSTEMS 

$20.00 
 HOUR 

FIELD LIGHTING FEE STADIUM LIGHTS $60.00  
HOUR 

 
PORTABLE RESTROOM 

REQUESTS FOR PORTABLE RESTROOM 
PLACEMENT AND/OR SERVICES 

(PRICED BY FIVE STAR PORTABLES) 

 
N/A 

 
SERVICE 

PAVILION 
 

PAVILION BLOCK WHEN ALL RECTANGULAR 
FIELDS ARE PERMITTED FOR SPECIAL EVENT 

AND/OR TOURNAMENT USE. 

$500.00 DAILY 

UTILITY FEE BUILDING USE ON PARK PROPERTY WITH 
UTILITIES IN THE COUNTY’S NAME. 
(SEE BUILDING USE AGREEMENT) 

$500.00 ANNUAL 

LATE FEES    

LATE FEE LATE PAYMENT FEE  
 

6% 
Not to exceed 
$500/Invoice 

INVOICE 

 


